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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
IV TORNEO GOLF CENTRO PORSCHE PAMPLONA

Fecha Listado: 17/06/2019
Hora Listado: 16:16:28

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA 14-06-19 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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ANASAGASTI ABANDO, LIDE
NAVARRO LARRINAGA, CRISTINA
BOTAZ CARRASCO, MARIA
AZCARRETA MURUA, ATXEN
GOMEZ DONNAY, MARTA
LATORRE SANTAMARIA, MAIALEN
INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, TXARO

DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO
ILARDUYA CANALES, ANA
MARTINEZ GURBINDO, CARMEN
URRUTIA BEA, ELISABETH

GIL PEREZ, IRENE JULIA

JORGE GONZALO, ANA
SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA
ABANDO URIZAR, MARIA ESPERA
LIZARRALDE MAIZTEGUI, MONTS
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE
OLEA VALORIA, ASUN
ODRIOZOLA LANDALUCE, M DOL
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA
MURGA UBIERNA, BLANCA
AYASTUY ARRIZABALAGA, ARANT
IZA GONZALEZ, IBONE
GONZALEZ CALAHORRA, NIEVES
GASCA AJURIA, JULIETA

GIL ARANAGA, ANOUSKA
CORRALEJO LANDA, NEREA
MORAZA LOPEZ, PEPA
BARTOLOME ULACIA, JONE

DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU, MIR
SALCEDA MANTECON, M? JESUS
LECETA GARAYGORDOBIL, ARANT
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11,9
19,0
8,0

23,2
25,5
10,4
13,9
25,6
30,4
17,8
25,2
25,6
36,0
16,1
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16,7
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25,5
30,7
24,7
20,3
16,9
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FECHA: 15/06/2019 CODIGO: VB0819471
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